Division A
St. Francis
Canisius

St. Josephs

Nichols
St. Marys

Bishop Timon-St. Jude

Gow

Cardianl O'Hara

First Team All-Catholic

COHS
Canisius
Nichols
St. Francis
St. Mary's
St Joe's
St. Francis

Second Team All-Catholic

Canisius
St. Francis
St. Francis

St Joe's
St. Francis

ST Joe's
St. Francis

Wins
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Smith
Noecker
Bares
Baker
Murphy
Occhipinti
Hoffman

Knauss
Naudzuns
Vilardo
Snyder
Pivarunas
Riley
Sovinski

Losses
0
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Henry
Eli
Austin
Ryan
Dillon
Jack
James

Will
Dmitrijs
Matthew
Noah
Joseph
Daeshyon
Andrew

St. Francis
Canisius

St. Josephs

St. Marys
Nichols

Bishop Timon-St. Jude

Gow

Cardianl O'Hara

12
10
11
12
11
11
12

12
12
12
10
11
11
12

42
61
72
94
107
179
inc
inc



First Name
Henry
Eli
Austin
Ryan
Dillon
Jack
James
Will
Dmitrijs
Matthew
Noah
Joseph
Daeshyon
Andrew
Landon
Ethan
Matthew
Casey
Luke
Chris
Roman
Sayward
Andrew
Aidan
Ted
Shawn
Jake

Last Name

Smith
Noecker
Bares
Baker
Murphy
Occhipinti
Hoffman
Knauss
Naudzuns
Vilardo
Snyder
Pivarunas
Riley
Sovinski

Schoenberger

Beck
Hoch
Black
Judge
Huddy
Dalfonzo

McPherson

Cancilla
Murty

Chambers

Brown
Kanowski

Grade

12
10
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
9

10
10
10
9

12
11
12
12
11

School
COH
Canisius
Nichols
St. Francis
St. Mary's
St Joe's
St. Francis
Canisius
St. Francis
St. Francis
St Joe's
St. Francis
ST Joe's
St. Francis
Canisius
Canisius
St Joe's
St. Mary's
St joe's
Canisius
St. Mary's
Nichols
St Joes
St. Mary's
Nichols
St. Mary's
COH

18:05:00 Champion
18:32:00
18:39:00
18:40:00
18:45:00
18:48:00
18:53:00
18:53:00
18:54:00
19:01:00
19:14
19:19:00
19:20:00
19:22:00
19:25:00
19:43:00
19:53:00
19:57:00
20:04:00
20:14:00
20:23:00
20:32:00
20:35:00
20:36:00
20:41:00
20:45:00
20:46:00



Allen
Patrick
Chase

tommie

Collin
Kieran

jack

bart
Jackson
Michael

alex

Fede
Fangyu
vincent

Potter
Berdysiak
Carter
shea
Barry
Loftin
wojtanik
thomas Il
Hatcher
Jahnke
pawlik
Falco
Liu
shattuck

11
12

10
11

11
10
10

11
10
10

Nichols
Nichols
Nichols
Bishop Timon - St. Jude
St. Mary's
Gow
Bishop Timon - St. Jude
Bishop Timon - St. Jude
Gow
Gow
Bishop Timon - St. Jude
Gow
COH
Bishop Timon - St. Jude

21:00
29:01:00
21:30:00
21:34:00
21:39:00
21:40:00
22:15:00
22:27:00
22:32:00
26:04:00
27:06:00
29:19:00
30:28:00
30:30:00



